
Enhance Your Way 

Treatment
Menu 
Face and Body Inc



Consultations
at Face and Body Inc

Consultations are vital for all
cosmetic injectable,
advanced dermal, laser & light
and body sculpting
treatments.

Our highly skilled nurses will
discuss your ideal results,
current concerns and conduct
a clinical assessment before
establishing a treatment plan.

All consultations with our
highly skilled Cosmetic Nurses
are complimentary. It can be
formal or conversational - it's
up to you! 

Unsure where to begin?

Consultations are key



Treatment
Breakdown
01

Aesthetics

02
Body

o3
Skin

o4
Laser

05
Light



 Pricing varies person-to-person, taking a number of
factors into account. A full quote will be provided on

consultation. Below is a guide only.

Brow Lift
Chin Dimpling
Crows Feet
Frown Lines
Forehead Lines
Gummy Smile
Lip Flip 
Hyperhidrosis (Sweating)
Masseter Reduction 
Neck Bands
Trapezius slimming

from $90
from $90

from $225
from $225
from $225
from $90

 from $90
from $1125
from $450
from $225
from $450

Aesthetics
Wrinkle Treatments 



 Pricing varies person-to-person, taking a number of
factors into account. A full quote will be provided on

consultation. Below is a guide only.

Cheeks 
Chin
Hands  
Jawline / Jowls
Lips / Lip Lines
Marionette lines
Nasolabial folds
Neck
Non-Surgical Rhinoplasty
Tear Tough

Hyalase (Filler Dissolving)

from $450
from $450
from $650
from $450
from $400
from $400
 from $450
from $650
from $800
from $650

from $250

Aesthetics
Cosmetic Enhancements 



Payment
Options

01
Eftpos

02
Credit Cards

o3
Cash

o4
Afterpay

05
Zip



 Pricing varies person-to-person, taking a number of
factors into account. A full quote will be provided on

consultation. Below is a guide only.

AquaGold Touch

Collagen Stimulators

Bio-Remodelling (Skin Booster)
Package of 2

Platelet Rich Plasma (PRP)
Package of 3

Permanent Fat Dissolving
Package of 2

 $650

 $800

 $850
 $1600

 
$550

$1500

$1250
$2400

Aesthetics
Cosmetic Rejuvenation  



 Pricing varies person-to-person on the number of
Threads required. A full quote will be provided on

consultation. Below is a guide only.

Brow Lift 
Cheek / Midface 
Double Chin
Jawline / Jowls
Lip lines / Boarder
Marionette Lines
Nasolabial Folds 
Neck

Abdomen
Arms
Buttocks 

from $500
from $900
from $600
from $600
from $300
from $600

 from $600
from $900

from $1200
from $1200
from $1500

Aesthetics
PDO Thread Lifts



Body Contouring
Non-Surgical BBL

All patients are required to
have an initial consultation
prior to booking in for
treatment. 

Price is dependent on the
individual and what they are
trying to achieve. A full quote
is provided at consultation. 

From: $3000

Packages: ($700 per vial)
6 vials | $4200
8 vials | $5600
Packages: ($650 per vial)
10 vials | $6500 
12 vials | $7800

Perth’s Leading Clinic For

Non-Surgical Butt Lift



Applicators

One 
(eg double chin)
 

Two 
(eg inner thighs)

Three
(eg double chin &
inner thighs)

Package 3

$699

$1299

$1799

Skin & Body
Fat Freezing (cryolipolysis)

Single

$299

$499

$699



Area

One Area
(full face or neck)
 

Two Areas
(full face & neck)

Three Areas
(full face & neck)

Add Meso Solution

Chemical Peel

Package 3

$600

$1000

$1500

$150

$250

Skin & Body
Skin Needling & Peels

Single

$275

$400

$600

$60

$95



Area

One Area
(full face or neck)

Two Areas
(full face & neck)

Three Areas
(full face & neck)

Scars 

Pigmentation

Lesions
(up to 5)

Package 3

$1200

$2250

$3300

$800

$1100

$75 per
additional
treatment

Laser & Light
iPixel Resurfacing 

Single

$450

$800

$1150

$300

$400

$200



Area

One Area
(full face or neck)

Two Areas
(full face & neck)

Three Areas
(full face & neck)

Eye Refresh 

Lip Refresh

Package 3

$900

$1600

$2400

$550

$550

Laser & Light
ClearLift Laser

Single

$350

$600

$900

$200

$200



Area

Up to 25 cmsq 

Up to 80 cmsq

Up to 150 cmsq 

Up to 300 cmsq 

Package 8

$952

$1992

$2872

$4400

Laser & Light
Tattoo Removal

Single

$119

$249

$359

$550

10% off packages of 8 or more treatments
when purchased upfront*



Area

One Area
(full face or neck)

Two Areas
(full face & neck)

Three Areas
(full face, neck &
decellotage) 

Spot Treatment
(single only)

Package 3

$600

$1200

$1600

N/A

Laser & Light
IPL Photo Rejuvenation 

Single

$275

$450

$600

$50



Area

Lip or Chin
Lip & Chin
Underarms
Bikini
Brazilian
Extended bikini
Legs (full)
Legs (half)
Arms
Back
Full face
Sides of face
Mens back
Mens chest
Mens stomach

Package 6

$250
$540
$350
$750
$950
$500

$1500
$750

$1000
$1250
$1000
$500

$1500
$1000
$500

Laser & Light
IPL Hair Removal

Single

$50
$100
$70

$150
$190
$100
$300
$150
$200
$250
$200
$100
$300
$200
$100


